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Rampa Regional S.C. Santacruzense / IC Publicidade 2025

P N. EQUIPA
e 2  Gregorio Faria
20 5  Sérgio Jesus

30 1 Dinarte Nébrega

40 3 Luis Escércio

52 4 André Silva

6° 16 Miguel Sousa

7~ 17 Diogo Agrela

8° 20 Rodrigo Gouveia / David Freitas
9o 12 Jodo Alix / Ricardo Dinis

10° 19 Rodrigo Jasmins / Tiago Rocha

11° 14 Anténio Ornelas / Cristiano Faria
12° 6 Anténio Giestas

13° 7  Tiago Gongalves / Margarida
Ramos

14° 8 Vasco J. Silva/ Luis Neves
15° 10 Alberto Abreu / Fabio Rodrigues

16° 9  Egas Lume / Artur Franga

17° 21 José Sena/ Edgar Ornelas

18° 23 Afonso Spinola / André Pita

19° 11 Joel Correia / Venancio Veiga
20° 18 Marco Marote / Madalena Marote

21° 22 Marcos Gongalves / Fabio Marcal

Todos concluiram a subida!

Pelo o Diretor de prova:

Organizacéo: ACCS

VIATURA

AG AG 1000

YACAR SXC

GR

X-PROTO

X-PROTO

LBS MOTOR CLUB X-PROTO

RX01

SEMOG Bravo
Sport

BRC CMO02

BRC EVO 05
AG AG/S

BMW E36
Renault Clio R3T

Peugeot 208
RALLY4

Citroén C2
BRC CMO02

Toyota Yaris

Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Starlet

Ford Escort MK 1
2.0

Toyota Yaris
OPEL KADETT C
OPEL Corsa A GSI
Ford Escort MK |

Toyota Yaris

X-PROTO

X-PROTO

X-PROTO

X-PROTO

X2

P2

X5

P1

X-PROTO

X1

P2

X1

X1

X2

X1

P2

X1

CL TEMPO
KART 03:36,137
KART 03:37,215

KART 03:38,567

KART 03:43,505

CM 03:46,389
CM 03:47,403
KART 03:59,828
11 04:10,349
4 04:15,543

16 04:17,269

2 04:18,618
CM 04:23,537
9 04:26,362
3 04:33,824
8 04:43,024
3 04:44,800
8 04:50,458

10 04:52,528

9 04:55,152
3 04:55,637
8 05:05,724

Controlaram: 21

DIFF

00:01.078

00:02.430
00:07.368

00:10.252
00:11.266
00:23.691
00:34.212
00:39.406

00:41.132

00:42.481
00:47.400

00:50.225

00:57.687
01:06.887

01:08.663

01:14.321
01:16.391
01:19.015
01:19.500

01:29.587
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